
Appendix C Mr Dario Nelson - Bridgend CBC Tariff Proposal 

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC

Tariff 1 Dario Nelson £4.90 £9.70 £17.70

1 - 4 Passengers

06.00 - 22.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£2.20 £0.20 £2.00 £4.20 £6.20 £8.20 £10.20 £12.20 £14.20 £16.20 £18.20 £20.20 £22.20

(2.20 + 2.00)

Current 

BCBC 

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC

Tariff 2 Dario Nelson £6.30 £12.30 £22.30

1 - 4 Passengers

22.00 - 03.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£2.40 £0.25 £2.50 £4.90 £7.40 £9.90 £12.40 £14.90 £17.40 £19.90 £22.40 £24.90 £27.40

(2.40 + 2.50)

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC 

Current 

BCBC 

Tariff 3 Dario Nelson £6.30 £12.30 £22.30

1 - 4 Passengers

03.00 - 06.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£2.40 £0.30 £3.00 £5.40 £8.40 £11.40 £14.40 £17.40 £20.40 £23.40 £26.40 £29.40 £32.40

(2.40 + 3.00)
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Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC 

Current 

BCBC 

Tariff 4 Dario Nelson £7.50 £13.50 £23.50

5+ Passengers

06.00 - 22.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£4.20 £0.20 £2.00 £6.20 £8.20 £10.20 £12.20 £14.20 £16.20 £18.20 £20.20 £22.20 £24.20

(4.20 + 2.00)

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC 

Current 

BCBC 

Tariff 5 Dario Nelson £9.10 £16.30 £28.30

5+ Passengers

22.00 - 03.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£4.80 £0.25 £2.50 £7.30 £9.80 £12.30 £14.80 £17.30 £19.80 £22.30 £24.80 £27.30 £29.80

(4.80 + 2.50)

Current 

BCBC

Current 

BCBC 

Current 

BCBC 

Tariff 6 Dario Nelson £9.10 £16.30 £28.30

5+ Passengers

03.00 - 06.00

Flag Click (1/10 mile) Running Mile Up to 1 mile 2 miles 3 miles 4 miles 5 miles 6 miles 7 miles 8 miles 9 miles 10 miles 

£4.80 £0.30 £3.00 £7.80 £10.80 £13.80 £16.80 £19.80 £22.80 £25.80 £28.80 £31.80 £34.80

(4.80 + 3.00)

Extra Charges

No change to the current Bridgend County Borough Tariff Page 2


